
From To

From To

10000 1 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

5000 10001 15000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

150000 15001 165000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

50000 165001 215000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

50000 215001 265000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

50000 265001 315000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

1114640 315001 1429640 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

10 1429641 1429650 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

10 1429651 1429660 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

10 1429661 1429670 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

10 1429671 1429680 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

10 1429681 1429690 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

248333 1429691 1678023 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

21000 1678024 1699023 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

67000 1699024 1766023 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

462500 1766024 2228523 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

1505294 2228524 3733817 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

100000 3733818 3833817 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

66666 3833818 3900483 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

414000 3900484 4314483 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

80500 4314484 4394983 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

20000 4394984 4414983 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2021 DEMAT

15 4414984 4414998 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

15 4414999 4415013 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

15 4415014 4415028 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

15 4415029 4415043 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

15 4415044 4415058 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.06.2019 DEMAT

2968000 4415059 7383058 Free Shares DEMAT

7383058 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "07.06.2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: PALM JEWELS LIMITED 

Registered Office: G.F-37, SUPER MALL, NR. DIAMOND C. O. HOU. SOC LTD NR. LAL BUNGLOW, C. G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380009

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "07.06.2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period market in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "07.06.2021" for (3 Years Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " 07.06.2019" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non-Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

Number. 0f Shares

Distinctive 
Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, 

P – Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which securities are 

under lock-in
Demat/ Physical


